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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 231 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) MONIKA MALLIK BEN

RAJNI SINGH UP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN R BHARAT HP

MAH

ASM

RSPB

KAR

ASHOK NEGI

RASHMI BHAGAT

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

NDE FRANKLIN

27:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 232 Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg) S KALAIVANI TN

SANJU AIP

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SILAL HP

RSPB

DEL

SSCB

NAG

ASHOK NEGI

ASHOK PANWAFR

SAVITA RAWAT

LAKSHMI PATHY

T NARO

27:30

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 233 Fly (48-50KGkg) JHALAK TOMAR RAJ

ANAMIKA RSPB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASHMI BHAGAT ASM

KAR

SIK

TN

AIP

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

NDE FRANKLIN

PRITAM SILAL

R BHARAT

SUNIL

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

4 234 Fly (48-50KGkg) KALPANA HAR

RINKY KISHORE UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO DEL

HP

KAR

SSCB

TN

SAVITA RAWAT

ASHOK NEGI

NDE FRANKLIN

LAKSHMI PATHY

R BHARAT

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 235 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) RADHA PATIDAR MP

TAI TUTU ARU

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PANWAFR NAG

MAH

DEL

ASM

AIP

T NARO

RASHMI BHAGAT

SAVITA RAWAT

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

SUNIL

29:26

29:26

29:26

28:27

29:26

RED

BLUE

6 236 Fly Weight (50-52KGkg) MAIBAM ROSEMARY CHANU MAN

SAKSHI SSCB BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY KAR

SIK

MAH

HP

ASM

NDE FRANKLIN

PRITAM SILAL

RASHMI BHAGAT

ASHOK NEGI

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

8:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

7 237 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) THOUNAOJAM OJIBALA DEVI MAN

SHIKHSA RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAKSHMI PATHY TN

AIP

NAG

HP

KAR

R BHARAT

SUNIL

T NARO

ASHOK NEGI

NDE FRANKLIN

26:30

26:30

24:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

8 238 Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg) ARSHI KHANAM RAJ

DIVYA PAWAR MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL MAH

RSPB

DEL

SIK

HP

RASHMI BHAGAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

SAVITA RAWAT

PRITAM SILAL

ASHOK NEGI

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 239 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) SONIA LATHER RSPB

SONU AIP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SILAL NAG

MAH

DEL

KAR

SSCB

T NARO

RASHMI BHAGAT

SAVITA RAWAT

NDE FRANKLIN

LAKSHMI PATHY

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

10 240 Feather Weight (54-57KGkg) MANISHA HAR

AROTI DOLEY ASM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN R BHARAT AIP

RSPB

SIK

SSCB

HP

SUNIL

ASHOK PANWAFR

PRITAM SILAL

LAKSHMI PATHY

ASHOK NEGI

30:25

30:25

30:27

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 241 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) PREETI NAG

KIRTI HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASHMI BHAGAT TN

RSPB

KAR

SSCB

DEL

R BHARAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

NDE FRANKLIN

LAKSHMI PATHY

SAVITA RAWAT

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 242 Light Weight (57-60KGkg) RENU CHD

POONAM RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI SIK

DEL

TN

NAG

AIP

PRITAM SILAL

SAVITA RAWAT

R BHARAT

T NARO

SUNIL

27:30

25:30

27:30

25:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

13 243 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) MAHI LAMBA MP

SNEHA KUMARI HP

RED WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO RSPB

KAR

AIP

SSCB

ASM

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

NDE FRANKLIN

SUNIL

LAKSHMI PATHY

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 244 Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg) BINDIYA NAOREM DEVI MAN

RINKY SHARMA UP BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PANWAFR SIK

MAH

RSPB

HP

AIP

PRITAM SILAL

RASHMI BHAGAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

ASHOK NEGI

SUNIL

9:10

9:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

15 245 Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) SONAM UP

ANKUSHITA BORO ASM BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY TN

MAH

KAR

SSCB

DEL

R BHARAT

RASHMI BHAGAT

NDE FRANKLIN

LAKSHMI PATHY

SAVITA RAWAT

9:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

16 246 Welter Weight (63-66KGkg) MANNU NIMAWAT CHD

PARVEEN AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAKSHMI PATHY NAG

TN

RSPB

HP

SIK

T NARO

R BHARAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

ASHOK NEGI

PRITAM SILAL

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

17 247 Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) JYOTI RSPB

ANJALI TUSHIR DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL NAG

ASM

KAR

MAH

SSCB

T NARO

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

NDE FRANKLIN

RASHMI BHAGAT

LAKSHMI PATHY

28:27

28:27

29:26

29:26

27:28

RED

BLUE

18 248 Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) SHRUTI YADAV MP

ASTHA PAHWA UP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PANWAFR SIK

SSCB

ASM

TN

DEL

PRITAM SILAL

LAKSHMI PATHY

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

R BHARAT

SAVITA RAWAT

27:29

30:26

30:26

27:29

30:26

RED

BLUE

19 249 Middle Weight (70-75KGkg) JIGYASA RAJPUT MP

KRITI SUBBA BEN

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH RASHMI BHAGAT SSCB

RSPB

KAR

AIP

HP

LAKSHMI PATHY

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

NDE FRANKLIN

SUNIL

ASHOK NEGI

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

20 250 Middle Weight (70-75KGkg) LOVLINA BORGOHAIN ASM

MEENA RANI RSPB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB LAKSHMI PATHY AIP

NAG

MAH

DEL

TN

SUNIL

T NARO

RASHMI BHAGAT

SAVITA RAWAT

R BHARAT

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:24

30:26

RED

BLUE

21 251 Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg) M SRIBHAVANA TN

BABITA BASERA UTK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AIP SUNIL ASM

SSCB

DEL

HP

RSPB

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

LAKSHMI PATHY

SAVITA RAWAT

ASHOK NEGI

ASHOK PANWAFR

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 252 Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg) SAKSHI GAIDHANI MAH

ANUPAMA RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NAG T NARO TN

ASM

SSCB

SIK

KAR

R BHARAT

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

LAKSHMI PATHY

PRITAM SILAL

NDE FRANKLIN

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

23 253 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) MONIKA AIP

ALFIYA TARANNUM MAH

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP ASHOK NEGI DEL

RSPB

SSCB

ASM

KAR

SAVITA RAWAT

HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY

LAKSHMI PATHY

NABNITA BURAGOHAI

NDE FRANKLIN

30:26

30:26

28:28

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

24 254 Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg) PRACHIKERKAR GOA

NEHA HAR BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SIK PRITAM SILAL AIP

NAG

TN

RSPB

MAH

SUNIL

T NARO

R BHARAT

ASHOK PANWAFR

RASHMI BHAGAT

17:20

16:20

18:20

18:20

18:20
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