



Session 10

SAT 24 DEC 2022 1:00 pm

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	231	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg)	RED BLUE	MONIKA MALLIK RAJNI SINGH		BEN UP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TN	R BHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ASM RSPB	ASHOK NEGI RASHMI BHAGAT NABNITA BURAGOI HIMANSHU CHOUE NDE FRANKLIN			27:30 25:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
2	232	Minimum Weight (45-48KGkg)	RED BLUE	S KALAIVANI SANJU		TN AIP	RED	WP	4:3	
		Referee:	SIK	PRITAM SILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB DEL SSCB	ASHOK NEGI ASHOK PANWAFR SAVITA RAWAT LAKSHMI PATHY T NARO			27:30 29:28 29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29
3	233	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	JHALAK TOMAR ANAMIKA		RAJ RSPB	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	МАН	RASHMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR SIK TN	NABNITA BURAGOI NDE FRANKLIN PRITAM SILAL R BHARAT SUNIL	HAI		9:10 9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10
4	234	Fly (48-50KGkg)	RED BLUE	KALPANA RINKY KISHORE		HAR UP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NAG	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HP KAR SSCB	SAVITA RAWAT ASHOK NEGI NDE FRANKLIN LAKSHMI PATHY R BHARAT			30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
5	235	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg)	RED	RADHA PATIDAR		MP	RED	WP	5:0	
			BLUE	TAI TUTU		ARU				
		Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PANWAFR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH DEL ASM	T NARO RASHMI BHAGAT SAVITA RAWAT NABNITA BURAGOI SUNIL	HAI		29:26 29:26 29:26 28:27 29:26
6	236	Fly Weight (50-52KGkg)	RED BLUE	MAIBAM ROSEMARY CHANU SAKSHI	J	MAN SSCB	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:		HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR SIK MAH HP	NDE FRANKLIN PRITAM SILAL RASHMI BHAGAT ASHOK NEGI NABNITA BURAGOI		Π2	8:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 9:10
7	237	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	THOUNAOJAM OJIBALA DEVI SHIKHSA		MAN RSPB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SSCB	LAKSHMI PATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP NAG HP	R BHARAT SUNIL T NARO ASHOK NEGI NDE FRANKLIN			26:30 26:30 24:30 25:30 26:30
8	238	Bantam Weight (52-54KGkg)	RED BLUE	ARSHI KHANAM DIVYA PAWAR		RAJ MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		SUNIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RSPB DEL SIK	RASHMI BHAGAT HIMANSHU CHOUE SAVITA RAWAT PRITAM SILAL ASHOK NEGI		-	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30





Session 10

SAT 24 DEC 2022 1:00 pm

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	239	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	SONIA LATHER SONU		RSPB AIP	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SIK	PRITAM SILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH DEL KAR	T NARO RASHMI BHAGAT SAVITA RAWAT NDE FRANKLIN LAKSHMI PATHY			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:25
10	240	Feather Weight (54-57KGkg)	RED BLUE	MANISHA AROTI DOLEY		HAR ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	TN	R BHARAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIP RSPB SIK SSCB	SUNIL ASHOK PANWAFR PRITAM SILAL LAKSHMI PATHY ASHOK NEGI			30:25 30:25 30:27 30:25 30:27
11	241	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	PREETI KIRTI		NAG HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAH	RASHMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB KAR SSCB	R BHARAT HIMANSHU CHOUE NDE FRANKLIN LAKSHMI PATHY SAVITA RAWAT	DHARY		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
12	242	Light Weight (57-60KGkg)	RED BLUE	RENU POONAM		CHD RSPB	BLUE	WP	E:0	
		Referee:		ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SIK DEL TN NAG	PRITAM SILAL SAVITA RAWAT R BHARAT T NARO SUNIL	WF	5:0	27:30 25:30 27:30 25:30 26:30
13	243	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg)	RED BLUE	MAHI LAMBA SNEHA KUMARI		MP HP	RED	WP	4:3	
		Referee:	NAG	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR AIP SSCB	HIMANSHU CHOUE NDE FRANKLIN SUNIL LAKSHMI PATHY NABNITA BURAGO			28:29 29:28 29:28 27:30 30:27
14	244	Light Welter Weight (60-63KGkg)	RED BLUE	BINDIYA NAOREM DEVI RINKY SHARMA		MAN UP	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PANWAFR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RSPB HP	PRITAM SILAL RASHMI BHAGAT HIMANSHU CHOUE ASHOK NEGI SUNIL	HARY		9:10 9:10 8:10 9:10 8:10
15	245	Welter Weight (63-66KGkg)	RED BLUE	SONAM ANKUSHITA BORO		UP ASM	BLUE	RSC	R2	
		Referee:	RSPB	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH KAR SSCB	R BHARAT RASHMI BHAGAT NDE FRANKLIN LAKSHMI PATHY SAVITA RAWAT			9:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 9:10
16	246	Welter Weight (63-66KGkg)	RED BLUE	MANNU NIMAWAT PARVEEN		CHD AIP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:		LAKSHMI PATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG TN RSPB HP	T NARO R BHARAT HIMANSHU CHOUE ASHOK NEGI PRITAM SILAL		-	27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30





Session 10

SAT 24 DEC 2022 1:00 pm

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	247	Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg) Referee:	RED BLUE AIP	JYOTI ANJALI TUSHIR SUNIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	ASM KAR MAH	RED T NARO NABNITA BURAGO NDE FRANKLIN RASHMI BHAGAT	WP HAI	4:1	28:27 28:27 29:26 29:26
18	248	Light Middle Weight (66-70KGkg)	RED BLUE	SHRUTI YADAV ASTHA PAHWA	Judge 5:	MP UP	LAKSHMI PATHY	WP	3:2	27:28
		Referee:	RSPB	ASHOK PANWAFR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB ASM TN	PRITAM SILAL LAKSHMI PATHY NABNITA BURAGO R BHARAT SAVITA RAWAT	HAI		27:29 30:26 30:26 27:29 30:26
19	249	Middle Weight (70-75KGkg)	RED BLUE	JIGYASA RAJPUT KRITI SUBBA		MP BEN	RED	RSC	R1	
		Referee:	МАН	RASHMI BHAGAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB KAR AIP	LAKSHMI PATHY HIMANSHU CHOUI NDE FRANKLIN SUNIL ASHOK NEGI	DHARY		- - - -
20	250	Middle Weight (70-75KGkg)	RED	LOVLINA BORGOHAIN		ASM	RED	WP	5:0	
20	200	Referee:	BLUE	MEENA RANI LAKSHMI PATHY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB AIP NAG MAH DEL	SUNIL T NARO RASHMI BHAGAT SAVITA RAWAT R BHARAT		0.0	30:26 30:25 30:26 30:24 30:26
21	251	Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg)	RED	M SRIBHAVANA	x	TN	RED	WP	5:0	
	201	Light heavy weight (70 of Keikg)	BLUE	BABITA BASERA		UTK			0.0	
		Referee:	AIP	SUNIL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB DEL HP	NABNITA BURAGO LAKSHMI PATHY SAVITA RAWAT ASHOK NEGI ASHOK PANWAFR			30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
22	252	Light Heavy Weight (75-81KGkg)	RED BLUE	SAKSHI GAIDHANI ANUPAMA		MAH RSPB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	NAG	T NARO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM SSCB SIK	R BHARAT NABNITA BURAGO LAKSHMI PATHY PRITAM SILAL NDE FRANKLIN	HAI		27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 27:30
23	253	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	MONIKA ALFIYA TARANNUM		AIP MAH	RED	WP	4:0	
		Referee:	HP	ASHOK NEGI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB SSCB ASM	SAVITA RAWAT HIMANSHU CHOUI LAKSHMI PATHY NABNITA BURAGO NDE FRANKLIN			30:26 30:26 28:28 30:26 30:26
24	254	Heavy Weight (81-81+KGkg)	RED BLUE	PRACHIKERKAR NEHA		GOA HAR	BLUE	RSC	R3	
		Referee:	SIK	PRITAM SILAL	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAG TN RSPB	SUNIL T NARO R BHARAT ASHOK PANWAFR RASHMI BHAGAT			17:20 16:20 18:20 18:20 18:20



RSC Referee Stops Contest

Boxing Federation Of India T.T.NAGAR STADIUM BHOPAL M.P BX0000210_C74 2.0 WP

Win on points

20-26 Decembe